REALTOR® Changes

New REALTOR®s

NAME
Neelu Sarao
Shruti Nayyar
Inder Bajwa
Heena Dayal
Kayla Kay
Sanah Jowhari
Oyedipupo Idowu
Harry Malhotra
Aman Sidhu
Ramandeep Kullar
Ahmed Bhatti
Mariia Zaichenko
My Chau Cao
Yu Zhang
Bree Pinkson
Lingli Sang
Chikamso Oliver
Inga Zayets
Colby Tanton
Kirk Robinson
Li Li

Re-entry

NAME
Hannah Burton
Teresa McLaughlin
Shawna Ward

Kamalpreet Kaur Sekhon

Transfers

NAME
Kelly Kernick
Scott Thai
Tyler Hobbs
Dustin Robak
Tanay Kapoor
Rachel Jones
Pali Singh
Shawn Getty
Rafig Shaikh
Satbir Virk
Dipin Garg
Ka Sin Yiu
Jayan Naiker
Ray Phung
Landon Beagle
Tejinder Paul Kaur
Scot Jamieson
Justin Gaspari
Chantelle Jenkins
Alex Menzies
Natalie Neufeld
Evan LeBlanc
Karan Preet Sethi
Vaughan Mealey
Eliza Dattadeen
Grayson Magnus
Jamie D'Mello-Okoli
Ming Wu
Ben Kidane

Terminations

NAME
Ashley Hebert
Jin Xu
Ramesh Peri
Hassan Qureshi

Kamalpreet Kaur Sekhon

Mike Wu
Cole Hauck
Joey Lyon
Manjit Uppal
Amn Rana
Anna Crossley
Al Freiter
Eric Hildebrand
Ricky Aulakh
Kirn Sidhu
Alexander Wilson
Jaesoon Cho
Li Li
Gaurav Kambo

BROKERAGE
Real Estate Professionals Inc.
Sixty6 Real Estate
Exa Realty
eXp Realty
CIR Realty
Royal LePage Solutions
Real Broker
eXp Realty
PREP Realty
Nextspace Realty
Luxira Residential Brokerage
CIR Realty
TREC The Real Estate Company
CIR Realty
Century 21 Bravo Realty
Top Producer Realty and Property Management
eXp Realty
Power Properties
Century 21 Masters
REMAX Innovations
TrustPro Realty

BROKERAGE
RE/MAX Realty Professionals
Real Estate Professionals Inc.

Royal LePage Solutions
Realty Executives Pioneers

FROM
RE/MAX Complete Realty
Royal LePage Blue Sky
RE/MAX House of Real Estate
eXp Realty
Save Max Real Estate Inc.
eXp Realty
Save Max Real Estate Inc.
eXp Realty
Keller Williams BOLD Realty
Save Max Real Estate Inc.
Save Max Real Estate Inc.
CIR Realty
CIR Realty
eXp Realty
LPT Realty
eXp Realty
Comox Realty
RE/MAX House of Real Estate
eXp Realty
Real Broker
eXp Realty
Keller Williams BOLD Realty
Save Max Real Estate Inc.
RE/MAX Real Estate (Mountain View)
Century 21 Bamber Realty LTD.
eXp Realty
eXp Realty
Real Broker
eXp Realty

FROM
Real Broker
Grand Realty
Real Broker
CIR Realty
Realty Executives Pioneers
Initia Real Estate
Real Broker
Century 21 Bamber Realty LTD.
Diamond Realty & Associates Ltd
URBAN-REALTY.ca
eXp Realty
Real Estate Professionals Inc.
Real Broker
URBAN-REALTY.ca
URBAN-REALTY.ca
4th Street Holdings Ltd.
Real Estate Professionals Inc.
TrustPro Realty
Royal LePage METRO

DATE
2026-02-10
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-12
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-14

DATE
2026-02-11
2026-02-12
2026-02-13
2026-02-13

TO

Greater Calgary Real Estate
First Place Realty
LPT Realty
Real Estate Professionals Inc.
Century 21 Smart Realty
LPT Realty
Creekside Realty
LPT Realty
Real Estate Professionals Inc.
AlphaX Realty
Real Estate Professionals Inc.
TrustPro Realty
Real Broker
LPT Realty
RE/MAX Complete Realty
Royal LePage Blue Sky
Manor Real Estate Ltd.
CIR Realty
RE/MAX Complete Realty
LPT Realty
RE/MAX Complete Realty
eXp Realty
Royal LePage METRO
Cornerstone Real Estate Group

Sotheby's International Realty Canada

DATE
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13

LPT Realty
LPT Realty
LPT Realty
LPT Realty

DATE
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-10
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-11
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-12
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13
2026-02-13



Brokerage Changes

BROKERAGE NAME DETAILS DATE
Cornerstone Real Estate Group Vaughan Mealey Broker Addition 2026-02-13

Total Members 8764



