

REALTOR® Changes

New REALTOR®s

NAME	BROKERAGE	DATE
Neelu Sarao	Real Estate Professionals Inc.	2026-02-10
Shruti Nayyar	Sixty6 Real Estate	2026-02-11
Inder Bajwa	Exa Realty	2026-02-11
Heena Dayal	eXp Realty	2026-02-11
Kayla Kay	CIR Realty	2026-02-11
Sanah Jowhari	Royal LePage Solutions	2026-02-11
Oyedipupo Idowu	Real Broker	2026-02-11
Harry Malhotra	eXp Realty	2026-02-11
Aman Sidhu	PREP Realty	2026-02-11
Ramandeep Kullar	Nextspace Realty	2026-02-12
Ahmed Bhatti	Luxira Residential Brokerage	2026-02-13
Mariia Zaichenko	CIR Realty	2026-02-13
My Chau Cao	TREC The Real Estate Company	2026-02-13
Yu Zhang	CIR Realty	2026-02-13
Bree Pinkson	Century 21 Bravo Realty	2026-02-13
Lingli Sang	Top Producer Realty and Property Management	2026-02-13
Chikamso Oliver	eXp Realty	2026-02-13
Inga Zayets	Power Properties	2026-02-13
Colby Tanton	Century 21 Masters	2026-02-13
Kirk Robinson	REMAX Innovations	2026-02-13
Li Li	TrustPro Realty	2026-02-14

Re-entry

NAME	BROKERAGE	DATE
Hannah Burton	RE/MAX Realty Professionals	2026-02-11
Teresa McLaughlin	Real Estate Professionals Inc.	2026-02-12
Shawna Ward	Royal LePage Solutions	2026-02-13
Kamalpreet Kaur Sekhon	Realty Executives Pioneers	2026-02-13

Transfers

NAME	FROM	TO	DATE
Kelly Kernick	RE/MAX Complete Realty	Greater Calgary Real Estate	2026-02-10
Scott Thai	Royal LePage Blue Sky	First Place Realty	2026-02-10
Tyler Hobbs	RE/MAX House of Real Estate	LPT Realty	2026-02-10
Dustin Robak	eXp Realty	Real Estate Professionals Inc.	2026-02-10
Tanay Kapoor	Save Max Real Estate Inc.	Century 21 Smart Realty	2026-02-10
Rachel Jones	eXp Realty	LPT Realty	2026-02-10
Pali Singh	Save Max Real Estate Inc.	Creekside Realty	2026-02-11
Shawn Getty	eXp Realty	LPT Realty	2026-02-11
Rafiq Shaikh	Keller Williams BOLD Realty	Real Estate Professionals Inc.	2026-02-11
Satbir Virk	Save Max Real Estate Inc.	AlphaX Realty	2026-02-11
Dipin Garg	Save Max Real Estate Inc.	Real Estate Professionals Inc.	2026-02-11
Ka Sin Yiu	CIR Realty	TrustPro Realty	2026-02-11
Jayan Naiker	CIR Realty	Real Broker	2026-02-11
Ray Phung	eXp Realty	LPT Realty	2026-02-11
Landon Beagle	LPT Realty	RE/MAX Complete Realty	2026-02-11
Tejinder Paul Kaur	eXp Realty	Royal LePage Blue Sky	2026-02-11
Scot Jamieson	Comox Realty	Manor Real Estate Ltd.	2026-02-12
Justin Gaspari	RE/MAX House of Real Estate	CIR Realty	2026-02-12
Chantelle Jenkins	eXp Realty	RE/MAX Complete Realty	2026-02-12
Alex Menzies	Real Broker	LPT Realty	2026-02-12
Natalie Neufeld	eXp Realty	RE/MAX Complete Realty	2026-02-12
Evan LeBlanc	Keller Williams BOLD Realty	eXp Realty	2026-02-12
Karan Preet Sethi	Save Max Real Estate Inc.	Royal LePage METRO	2026-02-12
Vaughan Mealey	RE/MAX Real Estate (Mountain View)	Cornerstone Real Estate Group	2026-02-13
Eliza Dattadeen	Century 21 Bamber Realty LTD.	Sotheby's International Realty Canada	2026-02-13
Grayson Magnus	eXp Realty	LPT Realty	2026-02-13
Jamie D'Mello-Okoli	eXp Realty	LPT Realty	2026-02-13
Ming Wu	Real Broker	LPT Realty	2026-02-13
Ben Kidane	eXp Realty	LPT Realty	2026-02-13

Terminations

NAME	FROM	DATE
Ashley Hebert	Real Broker	2026-02-10
Jin Xu	Grand Realty	2026-02-10
Ramesh Peri	Real Broker	2026-02-10
Hassan Qureshi	CIR Realty	2026-02-10
Kamalpreet Kaur Sekhon	Realty Executives Pioneers	2026-02-10
Mike Wu	Initia Real Estate	2026-02-10
Cole Hauck	Real Broker	2026-02-10
Joey Lyon	Century 21 Bamber Realty LTD.	2026-02-12
Manjit Uppal	Diamond Realty & Associates Ltd	2026-02-12
Amn Rana	URBAN-REALTY.ca	2026-02-12
Anna Crossley	eXp Realty	2026-02-13
Al Freiter	Real Estate Professionals Inc.	2026-02-13
Eric Hildebrand	Real Broker	2026-02-13
Ricky Aulakh	URBAN-REALTY.ca	2026-02-13
Kirn Sidhu	URBAN-REALTY.ca	2026-02-13
Alexander Wilson	4th Street Holdings Ltd.	2026-02-13
Jaesoon Cho	Real Estate Professionals Inc.	2026-02-13
Li Li	TrustPro Realty	2026-02-13
Gaurav Kambo	Royal LePage METRO	2026-02-13

Brokerage Changes

BROKERAGE	NAME	DETAILS	DATE
Cornerstone Real Estate Group	Vaughan Mealey	Broker Addition	2026-02-13

Total Members 8764